
3 

Details of Institution 
Name of Institution: 
Date of Establishment: 
Complete Postal Address: 

Phone: 
Email: 

Mandatory Disclosure Format as per clause 8 (14) of NCTE Norms 

Web Site Address: 

Nearest Railway Station: 
Nearest Town: 

Type of Institution: 
Status of Institution: 

Management 
Government Owned: 

Government Aided: 
Self - Financed: 

University Department: 
Details of the course Applied for 
Level of the Course: 
Name of the Teacher Education: 

Course: 
Duration of the Course: 

Whether to be conducted in face 
to face or distance mode: 
Present lntake: 

Academic Session form which 
the course we be conducted: 

Details of the Affiliating Body 
Name: 

Address/ Tel /Fax No: 
Land Details 
Land area in Sq mt: 
Whether the Title of the Land is 

on Ownership basis: 
Title of the Land is on Lease as 

per LawW: 

Duration of the Lease: 
Land use Certificate obtained for 
Educational Institution: 

Building 
Construction of the Building is 
Complete: 

VEENA MEMORIAL PG COLLEGE, KARAULI 
2006-07 

VEENA CAMPUS VEENA MARG, KARAULI 
(RAJASTHAN) 
9928054005 

VMDCKARAULI@GMAIL.COM 
VMSSKARAULI.COM 

GANGAPURCITY, HINDAUN CITY 
KARAULI 

CO-EDUCATION 
NON-MINORITY INSTITUTION 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

UG 

BA-BED, BSC-BED INTEGRATED COURSE 

4 YEAR 
FACE TO FACE MODE 

100 

2024-25 

UNIVERSITY OF KOTA �KOTA 

NEAR KABIR CIRCLE, MBS MARG KOTA 

5290 SQ, METER 
NO 

YES 

30 YEAR 

YES ISSUE BY COMPONENT AUTORITY 

YES 



6 

7 

8 

Building is yet to be constructed: 
Building is fire safety proof: 
Building is disabled friendly: 
Common Room for Boys / Girls 
available: 

Date of completion of the 

Building: 
Covered Area Sq mt: 
Number of Class Room: 
Other Facilities: 

Library 
The Library has separate 
reference section/ Journal 
Section and Reading room: 
Number of Books in the library: 
Total Number of educational 

Journals/ periodicals being 
subscribed: 

Number of encyclopedias 
available in the library: 
Number of books available in the 

reference section in the library: 
Seating capacity of the reading 
room the library: 
Instructional Facilities 
Details of laboratories available 

(attach annexure): 
Arrangement made for practice 
teaching: 
Number and name of School (S) 
for practice teaching: 
Manpower (Photographs of 
Details of Teaching Staff 
(Date of Birth, Qualification, 
Professional Qualification and other 

relevant information) 
(attach annexure): 

of Teaching 

Details of non-teaching staff 
(attach annexure): 
Facilities for Games and Sports: 

Own play Ground: 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

26/02/2016 

3316.44 

12 

Seminar Hall, Multipurpose Hall, E-Learning 
Classroom, ET Lab, HOD Chamber, Staff Cabin, 
Generator, RO Drinking Water, LIFT 

Internet with 

YES 

7671 

17 

35 

1103 

60 

YES 

Wi-Fi 

YES,THROUGH INTERNSHIP 

ALLOTED BY DEPT. OF EDUCATION (GOVT OF 
RAJASTHAN) 

Faculty should be displayed) 
ATTACHED WITH PDF 

YES 



10. 

Play Ground of another 
institution on sharing basis: 
Gymnasium: 
Facilities for Athletics: 
Facilities for Indoor Games: 
Facilities for Outdoor Games: 
Other Facilities Available 

Multipurpose Hall: 
Canteen Facilities Available or 
Not: 

Medical Facilities Available or 
Not: 

Hostel Facilities Available or 
Not: 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 
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1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

VEENA MEMORIAL PG COLLEGE,KARAULI 

Name with Father/Husband 
Name 

2 

Raghunandan Singh 
S/o 

Bhanwar Singh 
Keshav Prasad Yadav 

S/o 
Ram keval yadav 

Narendra Kumar Sharma S/o 
Rambabu Prasad Sharma 

Giresh Kumar 

S/o 
Naubat Singh 

Deeraj Kumar Wadia 
S/o 

Ramniwas Wadia 
Satanand Sharma 

S/o 
Brij Mohan Lal Sharma 

Lallan Yadav 

S/o 
Rajaram Yadav 

DOB 

3 

30/11/1975 

04/10/1976 

01/06/1984| 

07/06/1976 

26/10/1988 

13/06/1979 

10/10/1983 

Photo 

Graph 

4 

Designation 

5 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 
Prof. 

HOD 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Faculty Details 

Qualification relevant to the post starting from Plus 2, 
Graduation, Post Graduation, Professinal Degree 

%age of 
marks 

Plus 2 

6 

54 

53.4 

53.7 

50 

50.77 

56.62 

50.8 

%age of 
marks 

GraduationGraduation 

7 

57 

53.05 

61.83 

77.05 

53.13 

54.02 

%age of 
marks Post 

52 

66.6 

58.9 

55 

62.45 

54.44 

72.57 

66 

%age of 
mnarks 
B.Ed. 

76.5 

67.1 

67 

%age 
of NET/ 

marks Ph.D. 

M.Ed. 

10 

63.7 

11 

NET 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

Ph.D. 

NET 

NET 

Annexure-! 

Teaching Subject 

12 

Geography 

Math. 

Chemistry 

Education 

History 

Computer 

Geography 

Nuber 
of 

year 
of 

Teaching 

Experience 

13 

18 Year 

7 Year 

3 Year 

17 Year 

3 Year 

7 Year 

3 Year 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Satyendra Kumar 

S/o 
Brij Kishor 

Ramesh Singh 
S/o 

Rama shankar 
Anil Kumar 

S/o 
Tulsi Ram 

Sukhvir Singh 
S/o 

Bhagvati Dayal 
Arpit Misra 

S/o 
Shravan Kumar 

Manoj Kumar Srivastav 
S/o 

Sheetla Prasad Srivastav 

Ram Prasad Saini 

S/o 
Ram Kishan Saini 

Tikam Chand Jangid 
S/o 

Ram Dayal Jangid 
Arvind Kumar Patel 

S/o 
Ashok Kumar Patel 

Suresh Chand Mali 

S/o 
Bhalya Mali 

Munesh Kumar Meena 

S/o 
Motalal Meena 

08/07/1987 

01/02/1979 

25/06/1987 

01/01/1973 

05/06/1996| 

01/08/1982 

05/07/1986 

16/09/1990 

20/07/1990 

13/08/1990 

09/09/1987 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 
Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 
Prof. 

65.2 

62.2 

46.4 

41.2 

54.6 

45.6 

63.84 

65.69 

65.2 

75.2 

60.6 

50.44 

51.85 

44.2 

50.88 

59.61 

47.72 

63.2 

53.22 

75.14 

72.04 

50.77 

56.8 

60.7 

55.9 

79.6 

56.27 

61.72 

58.91 

57.2 

76 

74.3 

56.7 

64 

73 60.18 NET 

76.9 64.28 NET 

68.5 62 

75.5 

61.2 NET 

69.7 

62 

64.1 

59.8 

NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 

NET/Ph. 

NET 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Fine Art 

Hindi 

Sociology 

Botany 

Poli. Sci. 

6 Year 

7 Year 

6 Year 

5 Year 

2 Year 

6 Year 

5 Year 

5 Year 

6 Year 

3 Year 

12 Year 



19 

20 

21 

22 

Bhupendra Pal Jatav 
S/o 

Mohan Lal 

Ishita Jain 

D/o 
Dinesh Jain 

Kapil Sharma 
S/o 

Sushil Kumar 
Vivek Kumar 

S/o 
Satya Narayan Tiwari 

31/07/1982 

09/03/1995 

14/03/1982 

10/07/1986 

Asstt. 

Prof. 

Asstt. 
Prof. 

Libraria 

48.62 

P.T.E. 52.4 

n 

72.4 

50.1 

57.4 

73.9 

51.2 

60.16 

54.75 

71 

66.29 

60.2 

58 

80.1 

88.8 87.1 

Ph.D. 

NET 

NET 

NET 

Zoology 

Music 

P.T.E 

Library Sci. 

11 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 
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3 

4 
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6 

VEENA MEMORIAL PG COLLEGE,KARAULI 
Name with 

Father/Husband 
2 

Laxman Dhaked 

S/o 
Sitaram Dhaked 

Roop Singh Mali 
S/o 

Bhori Lal 

Suresh Singh 
S/o 

Kalyan Singh 
Neeraj Kumar Pathak 

S/o 
Rambabu Sharma 

Abdul Jabbar 
S/o 

Abdul Gaffar 

Sandhya Verma 
D/o 

Narendra Kumar Verma 

Non-Teaching Staff Details 

DOB 

3 

15.10.1972 

19.09.1978 

05.06.1978 

11.01.1983 

01.02.1972 

16.10.2003 

Photo 

Graph 
4 

Designation 

5 

Principal 

Office Asst. 

Data Enter Operator 

Asst. Librarian 

Coach 

Book Lifter 

Annexure-l| 

Qualification 

6 

B.A. 

12th 

LL.M, Ph.D 02.05.2016 

M.Lib 

BP.ED 

Date of 

B.A. 

Joning 
12 

14.06.2008 

21.07.2014 

11.02.2021 

01.08.2017 

11.07.2023 



VEENA MEMORIAL 
P. G. COLLEGE 

(AfAliated to Unversty of Kota & Recognized by NCTE, New Dehl) 

DETAILS OF AVAILABLE LABORATORIES: 

1. CHEMISTRY LAB 

2. PHYSICS LAB 
3.ZOOLOGY LAB 

4. BOTANY LAB 
5.GEOGRAPHY LAB 

6.COMPUTER LAB 

ACTIVITY CUM RESOURCE CENTRE: 

1. LAB 

2.AUDI0-VISUAL LAB 

3. LANGUAGE LAB 

4. PSYCHOLOGY LAB 

" VEENA CAMPUS, VEENA MARG, KARAULI (Raj.) 

hieh (o) 

" Socety Office.: Veena Bhawan, Veena Campus, Veena Marg, Karauli-322241 (Ral.) 

, Tel.: 07464-297026, 9928054005|Webiste: www.wmsscollege.com| Emall.: Vmdckarauli@gmail.com 

ICT
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