Mandatory Disclosure Format as per clause 8 (14) of NCTE Norms

l	Details of Institution	
	Name of Institution:	VEENA MEMORIAL PG COLLEGE,KARAULI
	Date of Establishment:	2006-07
	Complete Postal Address:	VEENA CAMPUS VEENA MARG, KARAULI
		(RAJASTHAN)
	Phone:	9928054005
	Email:	VMDCKARAULI@GMAIL.COM
	Web Site Address:	VMSSKARAULI.COM
	Nearest Railway Station:	GANGAPURCITY, HINDAUN CITY
	Nearest Town:	KARAULI
	Type of Institution:	CO-EDUCATION
	Status of Institution:	NON-MINORITY INSTITUTION
	Management	
	Government Owned:	NO
	Government Aided:	NO
	Self – Financed:	YES
A Description	University Department:	NO
	Details of the course Applied for	Company of the Manager of the Company of the Compan
	Level of the Course:	UG
	Name of the Teacher Education:	BA-BED,BSC-BED INTEGRATED COURSE
	Course:	
	Duration of the Course:	4 YEAR
	Whether to be conducted in face	FACE TO FACE MODE
	to face or distance mode:	
	Present Intake:	100
	Academic Session form which	2024-25
	the course we be conducted:	
	Details of the Affiliating Body	UNIVERSITY OF KOTA ,KOTA
	Name:	
405454000	Address/ Tel / Fax No:	NEAR KABIR CIRCLE, MBS MARG KOTA
	Land Details	
	Land area in Sq mt:	5290 SQ. METER
	Whether the Title of the Land is	NO
	on Ownership basis:	
	Title of the Land is on Lease as	YES
	per Law:	
	Duration of the Lease:	30 YEAR
	Land use Certificate obtained for Educational Institution:	YES ISSUE BY COMPONENT AUTORITY
	Building	
S. H S. M. O. S. S. M.	Construction of the Building is Complete:	YES
	a kanala ana ana kanala ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana an	प्राचाये प्रि वीणा मैमोरियल पी.जी. कॉर्ल
		वीणा मैमोरियल पी.जी कॉर्न

	The state of the s	T2
	Building is yet to be constructed:	NO
	Building is fire safety proof:	YES
	Building is disabled friendly:	YES
	Common Room for Boys / Girls available:	YES
	Date of completion of the	26/02/2016
	Building:	
	Covered Area Sq mt:	3316.44
	Number of Class Room:	12
	Other Facilities:	Seminar Hall, Multipurpose Hall, E-Learning Classroom, ET Lab, HOD Chamber, Staff Cabin, Generator, RO Drinking Water, LIFT Internet with Wi-Fi
6.	Library	THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O
	The Library has separate reference section / Journal Section and Reading room:	YES
	Number of Books in the library:	7671
	Total Number of educational Journals / periodicals being subscribed:	17
	Number of encyclopedias available in the library:	35
	Number of books available in the reference section in the library:	1103
	Seating capacity of the reading room the library:	60
7.	Instructional Facilities	
	Details of laboratories available (attach annexure):	YES
	Arrangement made for practice teaching:	YES,THROUGH INTERNSHIP
	Number and name of School (S) for practice teaching:	ALLOTED BY DEPT. OF EDUCATION (GOVT OF RAJASTHAN)
8.	Manpower (Photographs of Teaching	Faculty should be displayed)
	Details of Teaching Staff	ATTACHED WITH PDF
	(Date of Birth, Qualification,	
	Professional Qualification and other	
100	relevant information)	
	(attach annexure):	
	Details of non-teaching staff	
	(attach annexure):	
9.	Facilities for Games and Sports:	Market Andrews and Angeles
	Own play Ground:	YES

वीणा भैमोरियल पी.जी. कॉलेज करौली (राज०)

	Play Ground of another institution on sharing basis:	NO
	Gymnasium:	YES
	Facilities for Athletics:	YES
	Facilities for Indoor Games:	NO
	Facilities for Outdoor Games:	YES
10.	Other Facilities Available :	
	Multipurpose Hall:	YES
	Canteen Facilities Available or Not:	YES
	Medical Facilities Available or Not:	YES
	Hostel Facilities Available or Not:	NO
		N. a.b.

प्राच्ययं वीणा मैमोरियल पी.जी. कॉलेज करौली (राज०)

					Faculty	Details						
	Name with Father/Husband Name	DOB	Photo Graph	Designation	Qualification relevant to the post starting from Plus 2, Graduation, Post Graduation, Professinal Degree						ubject	of Teaching nce
SN					%age of marks Plus 2	%age of marks Graduation	%age of marks Post Graduation	%age of marks B.Ed.	%age of marks M.Ed.	NET / Ph.D.	Teaching Subject	Nuber of year of Teaching Experience
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
1	Raghunandan Singh S/o Bhanwar Singh	30/11/1975		Asstt. Prof.	54	57	66.6			NET	Geography	18 Year
2	Keshav Prasad Yadav S/o Ram keval yadav	04/10/1976		Asstt. Prof.	53.4	53.05	58.9			Ph.D.	Math.	7 Year
3	Narendra Kumar Sharma S/o Rambabu Prasad Sharma	01/06/1984		Asstt. Prof.	53.7	61.83	55			Ph.D.	Chemistry	3 Year
4	Giresh Kumar S/o Naubat Singh	07/06/1976		HOD	50	77.05	62.45	76.5	63.7	Ph.D.	Education	17 Year
5	Deeraj Kumar Wadia S/o Ramniwas Wadia	26/10/1988		Asstt. Prof.	50.77	53.13	54.44	67.1		NET	History	3 Year
6	Satanand Sharma S/o Brij Mohan Lal Sharma	13/06/1979	10	Asstt. Prof.	56.62	54.02	72.57				Computer	7 Year
7	Lallan Yadav S/o Rajaram Yadav	10/10/1983	//	Asstt. Prof.	50.8	52	66	67		NET	Geography	3 Year

जाना भैमोरियल पुर्जिन कॉलेज न्हरीली (राज०)

			_									
8	Satyendra Kumar S/o Brij Kishor	08/07/1987	8	Asstt. Prof.	65.2	50.44	56.8	64	61.2	NET	Education	6 Year
9	Ramesh Singh S/o Rama shankar	01/02/1979		Asstt. Prof.	62.2	51.85	60.7	73	60.18	NET	Education	7 Year
10	Anil Kumar S/o Tulsi Ram	25/06/1987	9	Asstt. Prof.	46.4	44.2	55.9	76.9	64.28	NET	Education	6 Year
11	Sukhvir Singh S/o Bhagvati Dayal	01/01/1973		Asstt. Prof.	41.2	50.88	79.6	68.5	62	NET	Education	5 Year
12	Arpit Misra S/o Shravan Kumar	05/06/1996	0	Asstt. Prof.	54.6	59.61	56.27			NET	Education	2 Year
13	Manoj Kumar Srivastav S/o Sheetla Prasad Srivastav	01/08/1982		Asstt. Prof.	45.6	47.72	61.72	75.5	59.8	NET	Education	6 Year
14	Ram Prasad Saini S/o Ram Kishan Saini	05/07/1986		Asstt. Prof.	63.84	63.2	58.91	-		NET	Fine Art	5 Year
15	Tikam Chand Jangid S/o Ram Dayal Jangid	16/09/1990	V	Asstt. Prof.	65.69	53.22	57.2	69.7		NET	Hindi	5 Year
16	Arvind Kumar Patel S/o Ashok Kumar Patel	20/07/1990	P.	Asstt. Prof.	65.2	75.14	76	62		NET	Sociology	6 Year
17	Suresh Chand Mali S/o Bhalya Mali	13/08/1990		Asstt. Prof.	75.2	72.04	74.3			NET/Ph.I	Botany	3 Year
18	Munesh Kumar Meena S/o Motalal Meena	09/09/1987	R	Asstt. Prof.	60.6	50.77	56.7	64.1		NET	Poli. Sci.	12 Year

वीणा मैमोसिक्ट्रियी.जी. कॉलेज करौली (राज०)

19	Bhupendra Pal Jatav S/o Mohan Lal	31/07/1982	Asstt. Prof.	48.62	57.4	54.75	58		Ph.D.	Zoology	11 Year
20	Ishita Jain D/o Dinesh Jain	09/03/1995	Asstt. Prof.	72.4	73.9	71			NET	Music	1 Year
21	Kapil Sharma S/o Sushil Kumar	14/03/1982	P.T.E.	52.4	51.2	66.29	80.1		NET	P.T.E	1 Year
22	Vivek Kumar S/o Satya Narayan Tiwari	10/07/1986	Libraria n	50.1	60.16	60.2	88.8	87.1	NET	Library Sci.	1 Year

प्राचीय वीणा मैमोरियल पी.जी. **कॉले**ज करौली (राज०)

	VEENA MEMO	EGE,KARAULI	Annexure-II								
Non-Teaching Staff Details											
SN	Name with Father/Husband	DOB	Photo Graph	Designation	Qualification	Date of Joning 12					
1	2	3	4	5	6						
1	Laxman Dhaked S/o Sitaram Dhaked	15.10.1972	9	Principal	LL.M,Ph.D	02.05.2016					
2	Roop Singh Mali S/o Bhori Lal	19.09.1978	8	Office Asst.	B.A.	14.06.2008					
3	Suresh Singh S/o Kalyan Singh	05.06.1978		Data Enter Operator	12th	21.07.2014					
4	Neeraj Kumar Pathak S/o Rambabu Sharma	11.01.1983		Asst. Librarian	M.Lib	11.02.2021					
5	Abdul Jabbar S/o Abdul Gaffar	01.02.1972		Coach	BP.ED	01.08.2017					
6	Sandhya Verma D/o Narendra Kumar Verma	16.10.2003		Book Lifter	B.A.	11.07.2023					

प्राप्त जी. वैमोरियल जी.जी. करौली (राज०)



DETAILS OF AVAILABLE LABORATORIES:-

- 1. CHEMISTRY LAB
- 2. PHYSICS LAB
- 3. ZOOLOGY LAB
- 4. BOTANY LAB
- 5. GEOGRAPHY LAB
- 6. COMPUTER LAB

ACTIVITY CUM RESOURCE CENTRE:-

- 1. ICT LAB
- 2. AUDIO-VISUAL LAB
- 3. LANGUAGE LAB
- 4. PSYCHOLOGY LAB

प्राचार्य वीणा मैमोरियल पी.जी. कॉलेज करौली (राज०)